Williamsville CSD

Locations of Water Test Samples Greater than 15 ppb

NOTE: Fixture replacement is being prioritized by our facility staff and is occuring in an expedited
manner. New water samples are sent to the testing lab with an accelerated turn-around time.
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Test results

18.10

47.40

1220.00

16.20

52.30

17.30

22.30

Remediation

Flushing

Flushing

Flushing

Flushing

Flushing

Flushing

Flushing

Results

12.10

1.99

3.55

10.90

14.90

9.70

2.78

Back in use

9/29/2021

9/29/2021

9/29/2021

9/29/2021

9/29/2021

9/29/2021

9/29/2021

Location

Test results

Remediation

Results

Results

Back in use




