Williamsville CSD

Locations of Water Test Samples Greater than 15 ppb				NOTE: Fixture replacement is being prioritized by our facility staff and is occuring in an expedited manner. New water samples are sent to the testing lab with an accelerated turn-around time.				
1		ı		manner. New water sam	pies are sent to the testing	iab with an acceleratea tui	rn-arouna time.	
Maple East								
Location	Boiler Room Sample	Boiler Room Eyewash	Girl's ShBathroom Sink	42 Classroom Sink	29 Classroom Sink # 3	22 Classroom Sink	Library Office Sink	
Test results	18.10	47.40	1220.00	16.20	52.30	17.30	22.30	
Remediation	Flushing	Flushing	Flushing	Flushing	Flushing	Flushing	Flushing	
Results	12.10	1.99	3.55	10.90	14.90	9.70	2.78	
Back in use	9/29/2021	9/29/2021	9/29/2021	9/29/2021	9/29/2021	9/29/2021	9/29/2021	
Location								
Test results								
Remediation								
Results								
Results								
Back in use								